UMW
R
Pin serial
number
Pin
definition
declaration
MR

www.umw-ic.com 9 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering infomation
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
UMW XC6206P182MR SOT-23 3000 Tape and Reel
 UMW XC6206P252MR SOT-23 3000
 SOT-89 1000
 SOT-89 1000
UMW XC6206P332MR
SOT-89 1000
  UMW XC6206P302MR
SOT-23 3000
SOT-23 3000
SOT-23 3000
SOT-23 3000
SOT-89 1000
SOT-89 1000
UMW XC6206P282MR
UMW XC6206P362MR
SOT-89 1000
  UMW
R
UMW  XC6206UMW  XC6206
UMW XC6206P182PR
UMW XC6206P252PR
UMW XC6206P282PR
UMW XC6206P302PR
UMW XC6206P332PR
UMW XC6206P362PR
Tape and Reel
Tape and Reel
Tape and Reel
Tape and Reel